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2025/26 20th round, Match #119
Friday, 22.11.2025, 12:15, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 6°C.

«Rebel» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

1 Bytsenko Bohdan
14 Harbar Hlib
35
6 Kliuchyk Semen (C)
97 Kapustian Yehor
22 Bodnia Roman
17 Zorenko Vladyslav
23 Chubov Renat
70 Hezelo Yurii
99 Klymenko Vladyslav
16

Substitutes
94 Babiichuk Maksym
31 Hudymenko Nikita
77 Hromskyi Vladyslav
7 Vlasenko Denys
3 Debelko Yevhenii
89 Volkov Oleksandr
91 Bohdan Anton
10
20 Mazur Yevhenii

Coach
Demskyi Maksym

1 Karnaushenko Ruslan
22 Dukhota Bohdan
28 Vorona Maksym (C)
3 Kuriakov Denys
7 Tymoshenko Mykhailo
15 Boiev Mykyta
25 Shust Mykhailo
10
18 Bobita Artur
8
44 Penknyi Vadym

Substitutes
69 Chernetskyі Tit
2
5
19 Honcharov Nikita
27 Yeromenko Nazar
9 Rudnytskyi Illia
11 Ostapchuk Denys
14 Velychko Nazar
17 Zhurba Oleksii

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

Referee:
Pankiv Oksana
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo
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, 2025/26, 20th round, Match #119
Friday, 22.11.2025, 12:15, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 6°C.

«Rebel» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
14 Harbar Hlib 32'

33' 10 
9 Rudnytskyi Illia

39' 3 Kuriakov Denys

22 Bodnia Roman 42'

56' 22 Dukhota Bohdan

59' 15 Boiev Mykyta
5 

23 Chubov Renat
7 Vlasenko Denys 59'

59' 8 
11 Ostapchuk Denys

16 
91 Bohdan Anton 59'

60' 18 Bobita Artur

14 Harbar Hlib
3 Debelko Yevhenii 67'

71' 18 Bobita Artur

76' 44 Penknyi Vadym
14 Velychko Nazar

79' 9 Rudnytskyi Illia
70 Hezelo Yurii

10 80'

99 Klymenko Vladyslav
89 Volkov Oleksandr 80'

35 83'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


